23" BOLOGNA-RATICOSA
Campionato Italiano Montagna

CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE DOPO 2" MANCHE

0

Campionato ital
taliano Montagna

iand Monlagna

SAl Montagna
Challenge Salita Piloti Auto Storiche

GEN CL  NR
1 1 201
2 1 23
3 1 42
4 1 12
5 1 199
6 1 193
7 2 22
8 1 6
9 3 18

10 1 37

11 1 39

12 1 38

13 4 19

14 1 24

15 1 196

16 1 16

17 2 8

18 1 1

19 1 4

20 1 34

21 1 32

22 1 26

23 2 2

24 2 5

25 2 36

26 3 14

27 1 192

28 1 195

29 2 33

30 1 198

31 1 7

32 1 194

33 1 191

Pianoro, 5/6 giugno 2010

LICENZA

19597
49793
215931
45568
52836
91112
47204
244661
236556
101273
88646
84303
235181
72776
231283
205724
240645
104583
92913
235485
228617
17888
27564
74524
93995
88647
129154
222067
71130
205571
224688
84218
43767

CONDUTTORE

SILVA Pietro
VEZZOSI| Massimo
CONTI Claudio
RINOLFI Alessandro
ZUCCHI Sandro

DE ANGELIS Angelo
CANZIAN Valter
ZUPO Luciano
MASCARI Vittorio
FERRARELLA Andrea
FUMI Ranieri
AMANTE Francesco
MENICHELLI Franco
ANGELO Giovanni
GRASSO Angela
CHIAVACCINI Franco
BOIDO Carlo
FRENGUELLOTTI Marco
GOBBINI Boris
RAIMONDI Roberto
CHIANUCCI Giancarlo
SPINELLI Salvatore
MAGGIORELLI Giovanni
ORAZIOLI Marcello
DAVOLI Sergio
BRENCIAGLIA Anna
PRUGGER Georg
MASINI Marco
CORSANI Bruno

DI FELICE Fernando
VEGNI Antonio
GOLFIERI Cesare
PAGLIARELLO Giovanni

SCUDERIA

RAGGRUPPAMENTO 1

TEAM ITALIA

TUSCIA VITERBO
TEAM ITALIA
SCUDERIA BOLOGNA

SCALIGERA RALLYE
VALDELSA CLASSIC
SCUDERIA BIONDETTI

SCUDERIA BOLOGNA
SCUDERIA BOLOGNA
TEAM ITALIA
A.S.P.AS.

TEAM ITALIA

KINZICA

VALDELSA CLASSIC
PILOTI SENESI
VALDELSA CLASSIC
SCUDERIA BOLOGNA
PILOTI SENESI

CLUB 24 HP
SCUDERIA BIONDETTI
PILOTI SENESI
MEDIOLANUM SPORTIT.
SCUDERIA BOLOGNA
SCUDERIA BIONDETTI
SCUDERIA BIONDETTI
VALDELSA CLASSIC
TEAM ITALIA

PILOTI SENESI

CLUB 1000 MIGLIA
CLUB ITALIA

VETTURA

FIAT ABARTH 2000
FORD CORTINA LOTUS
PORSCHE 911 R
MORRIS MINI COOPER S
MUCCINI SPORT
PILBEAM DINGO

FORD CORTINA LOTUS
ABARTH 1000 TC
FORD CORTINA LOTUS
PORSCHE 911 2.0 S
JAGUAR E TYPE
JAGUAR E TYPE COUPE'
AR. GTA

BMW 1602 TI

LOTUS 23 B

A.R. GT JUNIOR
AUSTIN COOPER S
FIAT ABARTH 850 TC
FIAT ABARTH 1000 TC
A.R. 1900 C SS

LANCIA FULVIA HF
A.R. 2600 SPRINT
ABARTH 850 TC NURB.
FIAT ABARTH 1000 TC
PORSCHE 911 T
MORRIS MINI COOPER S
A.R. 6C 2300 S

DEVIN CORVAIR
TRIUMPH TR3

FIAT ABARTH 1000 SP
LANCIA FULVIA 2C
MASERATI A6 GCS
FIAT SIATA 508 C MM

CLASSE

1/GR/BC2000
1/F/T1600
1/G1/GTP2000
1/F/T1300
1/GR/BC1300
1/E/BC1150
1/F/T1600
1/G1/T1000
1/F/T1600
1/G1/GT2000
1/FIGT>2000
1/E/GT>2000
1/F/T1600
1/G1/T1600
1/F/BC1600
1/G1/T1300
1/F/T1300
1/F/T850
1/F/T1000
1/E/GT2000
1/G1/GT1300
1/F/T>2000
1/F/T850
1/F/T1000
1/G1/GT2000
1/F/T1300
1/D/BC>2000
1/E/BC>2000
1/E/GT2000
1/GR/BC1150
1/F/T1150
1/E/BC2000
1/b/BC1150

TOTALE

7'14.960
7'15.486
7'21.747
7'24.202
7'30.720
7'32.329
7'33.106
7'44.295
7'46.393
7'50.263
7'53.042
7'54.905
7'56.979
7'58.872
8'00.050
8'00.815
8'07.552
8'15.628
8'16.312
8'16.621
8'18.019
8'23.487
8'23.626
8'24.516
8'31.629
8'52.777
9'00.841
9'15.979
9'20.321
9'44.833
9'44.985
10'14.455
10'36.676

DISTACCO

0.526
6.787
9.242

15.760

17.369

18.146
29.335
31.433
35.303
38.082
39.945
42.019
43.912
45.090
45.855
52.592
1'00.668
1'01.352
1'01.661
1'03.059
1'08.527
1'08.666
1'09.556
1'16.669
1'37.817
1'45.881
2'01.019
2'05.361
2'29.873
2'30.025
2'569.495
321.716

FIT-29.GEN/1




GEN CL

CLASSIFICATI 33 NON PARTITI

NR

11

27

28

ESCLUSI 0

1 1 215
2 1 139
3 1 129
4 1 114
5 1 135
6 1 92
7 2 115
8 1 99
9 3 116
10 1 59
11 2 98
12 1 78
13 2 81
14 1 142
15 3 79
16 1 105
17 2 71
18 2 88
19 3 95
20 3 91
21 1 52
22 4 112
23 2 55
24 1 84
25 2 175
26 1 126
27 1 51
28 2 108
29 4 75
30 3 104
31 4 103
32 4 97
33 5 73
34 5 111

Pianoro, 5/6 giugno 2010

LICENZA

74257
74519
244807

17705
92037
19315
303340
201556
212093
20572
214258
19494
78499
241457
214782
245333
222538
237331
235055
216751
33117
84263
228964
241696
218348
228471
234443
232365
71147
91006
466
85991
84510
24704
300339
106540
235484

CONDUTTORE

0 RITIRATI 3

BURINI Andrea
BAMBI Andrea
ANSELMO Eros

PERONI Giuliano
"ROCCO"

MANDELLI Vittorio
ZAMBELLI Fosco
CINI Damiano
GIGLIOTTI Lucio
BARTOLUCCI Umberto
TRENTINI Alessandro
ASTA Salvatore
BETTI Franco
GUERZONI Loris
VIGGIANI Mario
MANCINI Paolo
DOLCE Vito

FECCHI Fabrizio
LEONARDI Domenico
GUASTELLA Claudio
BARTOLI Alvaro
TESTI Giorgio
MICHELI Fabio
ZUCCHETTI Enrico
PERISSI Sandro
NICCHI Eric

LARINI Angelo
AULETTA Andrea
RINALDI Francesco
PANFILI Aldo
SOMAZZI Matteo
CARLI Velio
MANTELLINI Federico
CRAVETTO Umberto
PERILLI Fiorello
"GALOPS"
MADRIGALI Mario

SCUDERIA

SCUDERIA BIONDETTI

RAGGRUPPAMENTO 2

TEAM ITALIA
SCUDERIA BIONDETTI
SCUDERIA BOLOGNA
TRICOLORE

CASSIA CORSE

CLASS DRIVER CLUB
TEAM PILOTI FORLIVES
PILOTI SENESI

CLUB 02

PILOTI SENESI
CIRCOLO DELLA BIELLA

CLASS DRIVER CLUB
SCUDERIA FABRIANO
GIGI VILLORESI

CLUB 24 HP

TEAM ITALIA
SCUDERIA BOLOGNA
KINZICA

PILOTI SENESI
MEDIOLANUM SPORTIT.
SCUDERIA FABRIANO

SCUDERIA BOLOGNA
VALDELSA CLASSIC
ETRURIA

LUGANO RACING TEAM
VOLTERRA AUTOCLUB
RACING TEAM LE FONTI
NINO FARINA
SCUDERIA BOLOGNA
PILOTI SENESI
SCUDERIA BOLOGNA

VETTURA

MORRIS MINI COOPER S
A.R. 2600 SPRINT
AUSTIN HEALEY SPRITE

OSELLAPA3
PORSCHE 911 2400 S
PORSCHE 911 CARRERA
A.R. GIULIA 1750 GTV
LANCIA FULVIA RALLYE
FIAT 128

A.R. 2000 GT VELOCE
FIAT 128 RALLY

BMW 2002 TII

BMW 2002 TII

NSU 1200 TT
GIANNINI 650 NP
FIAT GIANNINI 650 NP
PORSCHE 911

FIAT GIANNINI 650 NP
A.R. GIULIA SUPER
A.R. GTV 2000

FIAT 128 BERLINA
A.R. 1300 JUNIOR
FIAT 128

NSU PRINZ TT 1200
A.R. 1750 GT VELOCE
A.R. GIULIA SUPER
AUTOBIANCHI A112
PORSCHE CARRERA RS
ALPINE A110 1600
A112 ABARTH 70 HP
A.R. GT JUNIOR 1600
FIAT ABARTH 695 SS
A.R. GT JUNIOR

A.R. GIULIA GTV 1600
FIAT 128 RALLY
ABARTH 595 SS

A.R. 2000 GT VELOCE

CLASSE

1/F/T1300
1/G1/T>2000
1/E/GT1000

2/HR/BC2000
2/GTS2500
2/GT>2500
2/TC2000
2/GTS1600
2/TC1150
2/TC2000
2/TC1300
2/TC2000
2/T2000
2/TC1300
2/TC700
2/TC700
2/GTS>2500
2/TC700
2/TC1600
2/T2000
2/TC1150
2/TC1300
2/TC1150
2/T1300
2/TC2000
2/T1300
2/TC1000
2/GTS>2500
2/GT1600
2/T1150
2/TC1600
2/TC700
2/TC1600
2/TC1600
2/TC1300
2/TC700
2/TC2000

TOTALE DISTACCO

RIT. 1* MANCHE
RIT. 1 MANCHE
RIT. 2" MANCHE

5'59.038

6'56.411 57.373
7'04.547 1'05.509
7'21.911 1'22.873
7'22.873 1'23.835
7'29.146 1'30.108
7'31.418 1'32.380
7'33.971 1'34.933
7'38.616 1'39.578
7'38.989 1'39.951
7'40.095 1'41.057
7'45.665 1'46.627
7'46.188 1'47.150
7'47.434 1'48.396
7'47.798 1'48.760
7'51.293 1'562.255
7'52.214 1'53.176
7'55.811 1'56.773
7'56.806 1'57.768
8'00.024 2'00.986
8'02.020 2'02.982
8'02.960 2'03.922
8'09.099 2'10.061
8'12.382 2'13.344
8'12.512 2'13.474
8'13.178 2'14.140
8'16.230 2'17.192
8'19.802 2'20.764
8'19.932 2'20.894
8'23.164 2'24.126
8'28.384 2'29.346
8'37.136 2'38.098
8'38.552 2'39.514
8'48.031 2'48.993

FIT-2.9.GEN /2




GEN CL NR
35 1 49
36 6 72
37 5 109
38 1 125
39 1 45
40 2 127
41 2 46
42 3 56
43 2 124

CLASSIFICATI 43
NON PARTITI 2
57
96

RITIRATI 4
83
128
87
119

F.T.M. 2
101
121

ESCLUSI 0

221
218
219
216
214
211
212
209
204
222
186
176
153
202

O©CoOoO~NOOUTh, WN PP
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Pianoro, 5/6 giugno 2010

LICENZA

71272
84110
59788
237995
241146
120728
240799
221345
201659

218579
238630

204109
106494
235905
70093

296870
876

47322
216513
85996
38923
218600
85937
221338
68084
230519
20076
244768
235713
216274
236439

CONDUTTORE

GIACHI Silvano
SGRO' Domenico
SOMAZZI Cesarino
RINALDI Marta
MASCAGNI Gianluca
BIANCOTTI Marcello
PAGNI Massimiliano
VENANZI Stefano
GROSSI Fernando

IMPERATORI Gianluca
POLLEDRO Chiara

BONUCCI Andrea
BRANDI Silvano
PACETTI Giovanni
PIAZZA Casimiro

BRUTTI Luigi
MORIGI Paolo

ZARDO Denny

DI FULVIO Stefano
BONUCCI Uberto
CREMONESI Franco
TURRIZIANI Roberto
CIABATTINI Gabriele
CANTARELLA Paolo
LORENZETTI Mario
LOTTINI Piero
STEINHAUSLIN Carlo
DI FULVIO Simone
NOCENTINI Tiberio
PERONI Fabrizio
BENINI Corrado

NAZ

SCUDERIA

PILOTI VALTIBERINI
SCUDERIA BOLOGNA
LUGANO RACING TEAM
CASSIA CORSE

KINZICA
PILOTI SENESI

PAVIA AUTOSTORICHE

VALDELSA CLASSIC

TEAM ITALIA

TEAM ITALIA
SCUDERIA BIONDETTI
A.S.P.AS.

MEDIOLANUM SPORTIT.

RAGGRUPPAMENTO 3

TEAM ITALIA
PUBLIMOTOR
TEAM ITALIA

TEAM ITALIA

CLUB ITALIA
VALDELSA CLASSIC
CLUB ITALIA

PILOTI SENESI
KINZICA

SCUDERIA BIONDETTI
PUBLIMOTOR
TEAM ITALIA

TEAM ITALIA

VETTURA

A112 ABARTH 58 HP
FIAT GIANNINI 650 NP
A.R. GT JUNIOR 1600
FIAT X1/9

FIAT 850 SPECIAL
ALPINE A110 1600
FIAT 850 SPECIAL T
A.R. GIULIA SUPER

LANCIA FULVIA COUPE'

A.R. GIULIA SUPER
FIAT 128 COUPE'

FIAT ABARTH 1000 BER
DE TOMASO PANTERA
NSU PRINZ TT 1000
BMW 2002 TII

FIAT 128 COUPE'
A.R. GIULIA 2000 GT

OSELLA PA 9/90
OSELLAPA9

OSELLA PA 9/90
OSELLAPAS

OSELLA PAN
LUCCHINI SPORT
OSELLA PA 10 SN
LUCCHINI SN 87

LOLA SPORT T496
LOLA TECNO T290
FIAT X1/9 DALLARA
PORSCHE 911 TURBO
FIAT RITMO 75

AMS SPORT DALLARA

CLASSE

2/T1000
2/TC700
2/TC1600
2/GT1300
2/T850
2/GT1600
2/T850
2/T1300
2/GT1300

2/T1600
2/TC1300

2/TC1000
2/GT>2500
2/TC1150
2/TC2000

2/TC1300
2/TC2000

3/JR/BC>2000
3/JR/BC2000
3/JR/BC2000
3/IR/BC2000
3/JR/SN2500
3/JR/SN2500
3/JR/SN2500
3/JR/SN2500
3/IR/BC1300
3/IR/BC>2000
3/SIL1600
3/GTS>2500
3/TC1600
3/IR/BC1000

TOTALE DISTACCO
9'01.633 3'02.595
9'07.780 3'08.742
9'11.789 3'12.751
9'14.535 3'15.497
9'18.909 3'19.871
9'21.810 322.772
9'25.091 3'26.053
9'35.729 3'36.691
9'53.871 3'54.833

NP 1" MANCHE
NP 1" MANCHE

RIT. 1* MANCHE
RIT. 1 MANCHE
RIT. 2" MANCHE
RIT. 2 MANCHE

FTM

FTM
5'42.300
5'48.124 5.824
5'57.022 14.722
6'14.093 31.793
6'23.258 40.958
6'30.924 48.624
6'36.796 54.496
6'38.365 56.065
6'41.215 58.915
6'43.124 1'00.824
6'50.870 1'08.570
7'01.148 1'18.848
7'19.328 1'37.028
7'21.464 1'39.164

FIT-2.9.GEN /3




GEN CL  NR  LICENZA
15 1 158 207906
16 5 208 67710
17 1 154 29059
18 2 185 211500
19 1 159 242282
20 1 177 224043
21 1 147 215831
22 1 149 77631
23 1 146 17764
24 2 203 85990
25 1 206 241075
26 1 183 230237
27 1 145 295748

CLASSIFICATI 27
NON PARTITI 3

152 240961
205 92922
181 82756
RITIRATI 0
ESCLUSI 0

Esposta ore:

D.S. CRONOMETRAGGIO
Marco TANI

Pianoro, 5/6 giugno 2010

CONDUTTORE NAZ

ROSATI Riccardo
BARTOLI Giovanni
PENDINI Vittorio
GIANNANTONIO Sabatino
REALE Giuseppe Sebastian
GIORDANO Giovanni
CUMULI Antonio
LUCCARINI Valerio
FOGLIATTI Gualtiero
GHINI Enrico

BOLOGNA Angelo
CAPANNA Dante
BARBIERI Gianpietro

MEI Maurizio
NALDINI Marco
MAZZIERI Stefano

IL DIRETTORE DI GARA
Claudio LAZZARI

SCUDERIA

SCUDERIA BIONDETTI
TEAM ITALIA

VALDELSA CLASSIC
PUBLIMOTOR
ACI MARANELLO

TEAM APPENNINO CORSE
TEAM ITALIA

GIGI VILLORESI
SCUDERIA BIONDETTI

R.C. SANDRO MUNARI
GRANDUCATO CORSE

VETTURA

PORSCHE 911 SC
LUCCHINI SN
AR.GTV 625

FIAT X1/9

FIAT X1/9

FIAT 126

VW GOLF GTI

FIAT 127

A.R. ALFASUD TI
AMS 176

SEREM SPORT
Al112 ABARTH 70 HP
A112 ABARTH 70HP

VW GOLF GTI
OSELLA PA 9
FIAT 500 F

CLASSE

3/GT>2500
3/JR/SN2500
3/TC2500
3/SIL1600
3/GTS1600
3/SIL700
3/T1600
3/TC1000
3/T1300
3/IR/BC1300
3/JR/BC1600
3/SIL1150
3/T1150

3/TC1600
3/IR/BC1600
3/SIL700

TOTALE DISTACCO
7'31.203 1'48.903
7'45.402 2'03.102
7'45.500 2'03.200
7'52.128 2'09.828
7'54.173 2'11.873
7'56.484 2'14.184
7'58.597 2'16.297
8'06.996 2'24.696
8'23.846 2'41.546
8'24.925 2'42.625
8'38.455 2'56.155
8'58.076 3'15.776
9'00.358 3'18.058

NP 1" MANCHE
NP 1" MANCHE
NP 2" MANCHE

FIT-29.GEN/ 4




